
100 Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Stanzani Mirco (05/1137) 3 5 4 7 4 6 1 0 4 2 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 5

Tassinari Claudio (05/1135) 0 0 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 10 2 6 2 6 2 1 4 6

Grillini Gianluca (05/1165) 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 4

Lazzarini Gianluca (05/1139) 3 4 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 9 2 0 4 4

Mandrioli Valerio (05/1138) 1 3 4 6 1 2 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 4 5 0 0

Martini Luigi (05/680) 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0

Tassinari Ugo (05/1136) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dinelli Margherita (05/1133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stanzani Mirco 05/1137 36 65 1,81

Tassinari Claudio 05/1135 28 46 1,64

Grillini Gianluca 05/1165 28 44 1,57

Lazzarini Gianluca 05/1139 27 37 1,37

Mandrioli Valerio 05/1138 18 26 1,44

Martini Luigi 05/680 16 18 1,12

Tassinari Ugo 05/1136 5 10 2,00

Dinelli Margherita 05/1133 2 1 0,50

Dartender

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ballini Simone (05/1325) 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 9 3 0

Giorgi Michele (05/679) 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 4

Pascetta Fabio (05/1109) 2 4 3 0 0 0 1 3 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 1 0

Fioro Maurizio (05/1246) 2 2 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 2 4 3 4 8 0 0

Garuti Alessandro (05/1250) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2

Fersini Sergio (05/1542) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Notari Manuel (05/1245) 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0

D'Andrea Marco (05/1248) 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 1

Bonini Luca (05/1351) 3 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

D'Ercole Josè (05/1249) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ballini Simone 05/1325 39 72 1,85

Giorgi Michele 05/679 26 48 1,85

Pascetta Fabio 05/1109 19 29 1,53

Fioro Maurizio 05/1246 22 22 1,00

Garuti Alessandro 05/1250 8 10 1,25

Fersini Sergio 05/1542 8 8 1,00

Notari Manuel 05/1245 9 7 0,78

D'Andrea Marco 05/1248 13 7 0,54

Bonini Luca 05/1351 12 3 0,25

D'Ercole Josè 05/1249 4 2 0,50

SOC-1000

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Resca Pierpaolo (05/1265) 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 9

Alberghini Daniele (05/1154) 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 6

Melloni Matteo (05/715) 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 1 0 0 3 0 3 2

Vergnani Riccardo (05/1155) 2 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 1 1 4 2 0 0 4 2 3 2 2 0

Vischi Manuel (05/1153) 4 3 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 3

Ravasini Emiliano (05/1151) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 0 2 0

Scardovi Stefano (05/1266) 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 1 1 0 0 0

Preti Roberto (05/1157) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gubellini Giulia (05/1152) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Campanini Andrea (05/1113) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Resca Pierpaolo 05/1265 40 74 1,85

Alberghini Daniele 05/1154 19 23 1,21

Melloni Matteo 05/715 28 19 0,68

Vergnani Riccardo 05/1155 20 16 0,80

Vischi Manuel 05/1153 14 14 1,00

Ravasini Emiliano 05/1151 15 8 0,53

Scardovi Stefano 05/1266 18 5 0,28

Preti Roberto 05/1157 1 2 2,00

Gubellini Giulia 05/1152 5 1 0,20

Campanini Andrea 05/1113 0 0 0,00



Cani Sciolti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ferioli Stefano (05/1257) 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 12

Lai Thomas (05/1255) 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 6 2 5 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 6

Gilli Fabio (05/1557) 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 6 3 3 4 6 4 2 0 0

Langone Alessandro (05/1230) 2 3 4 6 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 7

Librizzi Matteo (05/1556) 2 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 3 4 2 0 0 4 3

Benetti  Sara (05/1436) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferioli Stefano 05/1257 40 91 2,27

Lai Thomas 05/1255 38 62 1,63

Gilli Fabio 05/1557 31 39 1,26

Langone Alessandro 05/1230 32 36 1,12

Librizzi Matteo 05/1556 19 14 0,74

Benetti  Sara 05/1436 0 0 0,00

Erzèn Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Visentini Marcello (05/678) 4 6 4 8 4 12 4 7 2 5 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 8

Fortini Michele (05/1100) 4 8 4 7 2 4 4 6 4 9 4 3 3 5 4 12 2 0 4 8

Marchesini William (05/1101) 3 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 3 7 4 12 2 5 4 8

Langella Vittorio (05/1099) 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 6 2 3 4 2 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 5

Dalla Davide (05/764) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bastia Claudio (05/1163) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 4 3 0 0

Resca Tommaso (05/1294) 1 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Visentini Marcello 05/678 38 81 2,13

Fortini Michele 05/1100 35 62 1,77

Marchesini William 05/1101 28 59 2,11

Langella Vittorio 05/1099 34 56 1,65

Dalla Davide 05/764 8 14 1,75

Bastia Claudio 05/1163 9 9 1,00

Resca Tommaso 05/1294 8 5 0,62

Strangers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Galli Marco (05/798) 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 9 4 10 2 2 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 10

Penner Manuel (05/681) 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 6

Savian Michele (01/1619) 0 0 2 5 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 12 0 0 2 3 3 3 0 0

Gentilini Jacopo (05/1140) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0

Bernagozzi Davide (05/1306) 4 3 2 5 4 9 3 2 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0

Zaffagnini Massimiliano (05/1142) 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 1 1 0 4 11

Cavina Mirko (05/795) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Ciccone Tomas (05/1141) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spelorzi Elena (05/1437) 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3

Capra Ivan (05/1501) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galli Marco 05/798 34 67 1,97

Penner Manuel 05/681 22 41 1,86

Savian Michele 01/1619 19 39 2,05

Gentilini Jacopo 05/1140 19 36 1,89

Bernagozzi Davide 05/1306 25 36 1,44

Zaffagnini Massimiliano 05/1142 14 27 1,93

Cavina Mirko 05/795 8 20 2,50

Ciccone Tomas 05/1141 10 17 1,70

Spelorzi Elena 05/1437 9 11 1,22

Capra Ivan 05/1501 0 0 0,00


